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Encamp , 15/3/2025

Puntuació general per clubs - Trofeu Sta Eulalia 25 de 27 Proves

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 11.690,00
2. C.N. Cornella 00456 9.267,00
3. Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 6.767,00
4. C.N. Esplugues 00549 6.522,00
5. Fed. Andorrana 00900 5.502,00
6. C.N.Salou 01414 4.717,00
7. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 4.032,00
8. C.N. Tarraco 00064 3.830,00
9. C.N. Mataro 00106 2.017,00

10. C.N. Terrassa 00057 1.905,00
11. G.E. I E.G. 00068 1.393,00
12. C.N. Granollers 00099 1.263,00
13. C.N. Lleida 00272 1.236,00
14. C.N. Palamós 01707 1.196,00
15. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 779,00
16. C.N. Caldes 00080 729,00
17. Club Nagi 00350 560,00
18. C.N. Sitges 00163 427,00

Fem., Open
1. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 9.313,00
2. C.N. Cornella 00456 8.522,00
3. C.N. Tarraco 00064 7.764,00
4. Fed. Andorrana 00900 5.433,00
5. C.N. Esplugues 00549 5.053,00
6. C.N. Catalunya 00062 3.462,00
7. C.N. Granollers 00099 3.355,00
8. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 3.268,00
9. C.D. Sincro Barbastro 01136 2.011,00

10. C.N. Terrassa 00057 1.890,00
11. C.N. Mataro 00106 1.436,00
12. Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 1.248,00
13. C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar P0719 1.240,00
14. C.N. Palamós 01707 905,00
15. C.N.Salou 01414 766,00
16. C.N. Sabadell 00058 505,00
17. C.N. Lleida 00272 304,00

Tots, Open
1. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 21.003,00
2. C.N. Cornella 00456 17.789,00
3. C.N. Tarraco 00064 11.594,00
4. C.N. Esplugues 00549 11.575,00
5. Fed. Andorrana 00900 10.935,00
6. Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 01404 8.015,00
7. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 7.300,00
8. C.N.Salou 01414 5.483,00
9. C.N. Granollers 00099 4.618,00

10. C.N. Terrassa 00057 3.795,00
11. C.N. Catalunya 00062 3.462,00
12. C.N. Mataro 00106 3.453,00
13. C.N. Palamós 01707 2.101,00
14. C.D. Sincro Barbastro 01136 2.011,00
15. C.N. Lleida 00272 1.540,00
16. G.E. I E.G. 00068 1.393,00
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17. C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar P0719 1.240,00
18. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 779,00
19. C.N. Caldes 00080 729,00
20. Club Nagi 00350 560,00
21. C.N. Sabadell 00058 505,00
22. C.N. Sitges 00163 427,00
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